LX495x
10Gb/s AOC SFP+ Transceiver
10G AOC Application
                                                                                          May 18,2018
                                                                                     Rev.1.2
1
Product Features

LX495xCDR is designed to meet the requirements of high speed, high density and low power
consumption for applications in today’s data centers.
Ordering Information
Table 1. Ordering Information
Part Number Reach Temp RoHS
LX4951CDR 1m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
LX4952CDR 2m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
LX4953CDR 3m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
LX4954CDR 5m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
LX4955CDR 10m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
LX4956CDR 20m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
LX4957CDR 30m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
LX4958CDR 50m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
LX4959CDR 100m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
Applications
 10G Ethernet
 Proprietary high speed, high density data
 High performance computing, server and